



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4987/2018

SMT. PREETI AGGARWAL AND ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Rajiv Kr. Ghawana, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Yeeshu Jain, Standing Counsel with
Ms.Jyoti Tyagi, Advocate for LAC/L&B.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S.SISTANI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

ORDER

%

23.05.2018

At request of counsel for respondent, adjourned to 01.08.2018.

G. S. SISTANI, J

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

MAY 23, 2018

afa